LI
TH
O
N
IA
 E
M
ER

 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
 U
N
IT
S Specialty
Series Housing2 Number of lamps2 Lamp type Options
ELT16 16W/6V
ELT24 24W/6V
ELT36 36W/6V
ELT50 50W/12V
ELT125 125W/12V
ELT180 180W/12V
ELT275 275W/12V
Chicago compliant
ELT24C 24W/6V1
ELT36C 36W/6V1
NYC compliant
ELT618NY 18W/6V1
ELT627NY 27W/6V1
ELT1250NY 50W/12V1